GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2007 by Honeywell International Inc.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com 9020-0649 Rev. G page 1 of 3
E3 Series®
Cabinets
Cabinets for the E3 Series®Description
The E3 Series® Expandable Emergency Evacuation Sys-

Tom
Typewritten Text
Ordering Information
Inner Door Mounting Capacity
Part Number Description
Cabinet A:
E3BB-BA Backbox with Door, (Black)
E3BB-RA Backbox with Door, (Red)
E3ID2-A Cabinet A, Inner Door, 2 Slots
E3ID3-A Cabinet A, Inner Door, 3 Slots
Cabinet A1:
E3BB-BA1 Backbox with Door and Inner Door,
(One-Bay), (Black)
E3BB-RA1 Assy, Backbox, A1 size, (Red)
Cabinet A2:
E3BB-BA2 Backbox with Door and Inner Door,
(LCD-E3), (Black)
E3BB-RA2 Assy, Backbox, A2 size, (Red)
Cabinet B:
E3BB-BB Backbox with Door, (Black)
E3BB-RB Backbox with Door, (Red)
E3ID2-B Cabinet B, Inner Door, 2 Slots
Cabinet C:
E3BB-BC/INCC Cabinet C, Black Backbox Enclosure,
Command Center
E3BB-RC/INCC Cabinet C, Red Backbox Enclosure,
Command Center
E3BB-BC/INX Cabinet C, Black Enclosure,
Transponder
E3BB-RC/INX Cabinet C, Red Enclosure, Transponder
E3ID2-C Cabinet C, Inner Door, Command
Center, 2 Slots
E3ID3-C Cabinet C, Inner Door, Command
Center, 3 Slots
Cabinet D:
E3BB-BD Backbox with Door, (Black)
E3BB-RD Backbox with Door, (Red)
E3ID2-D Cabinet D, Inner Door, 2 Slots
E3ID3-D Cabinet D, Inner Door, 3 Slots
Optional Components
Part Number Description
E3-BP Inner Door, Blank Plate, 2 Slots
INCC-BP Inner Door, Blank Panel, 1 Slot